 U.S Registered Trademark
Copyright © 2018 Honeywell Inc.    All Rights Reserved  MU0B-0613GE51 R0118
P Series
PT 100 TEMPERATURE SENSOR
PRODUCT DATA
GENERAL
Honeywell FEMA's P Series Temperature Sensors have parts
in contact with the medium made of stainless steel (1.4571 /

lengths of 100 mm, with flow speeds of max.
10 m/s in air and 4 m/s in water. For higher
pressures, higher temperatures, longer immersion
depths, other media, etc., the user must determine
the conditions of the given application. In such
cases, the use of immersion wells is
recommended.
ACCESSORIES
Immersion wells
Material: Stainless steel (1.4571 / 316Ti)
Table 1. Immersion well types
type length (mm) thread
max.
permissible
pressure (bar)
G12-100 100
G1/2"
(cylindrical)
100
G12-150 150
G12-200 200
G12-250 250
FEATURES
 Parts in contact with medium made of stainless steel
1.4571 / 316Ti
 PT100 Class A sensor

100 bar 100 bar
Process connection G ½" G ½"
Connection housing + cover 1.4571 Aluminum
Measuring temp. range -50 … +400 °C -50 … +400 °C
Ambient temp. range -20 … +100 °C -20 … +100 °C
Response time (H2O at 0.4 m/s) 0.9 = 12 sec --
Response time (H2O at 0.2 m/s) -- 0.9 = 50 sec
MODELS
model
connection
type
mounting
length (mm)
wt. (g), incl.
packaging
P100-100 screws 100 860
P100-150 screws 150 900
P100-200 screws 200 940
P100-250 screws 250 980
P180-100 screws 100 500
P180-150 screws 150 550
P180-200 screws 200 600
P-SERIES – PRODUCT DATA